Form 26 Campaign Disclosure
Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authoritiss Election Act
(Sactions 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for adminis' . This collection is authorized by section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act.
For questions about the collection of personal information, contact
ATI Coordinator 403-529-8221
Business Title/Organization Business Phone Number

580 1 Street SE Medicine Hat Alberta T1A 8E6
Address City or Town Province Postal Code
LOCALJURISDICTION:  (_ (A A Mk Ca e , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

- >) - -

Calendar year of disclosure: 2 =~ 2 (

Full Name of Candidate: — Y\ \_. A 4 A—W V‘/\“%{\ D <A
J

Candidate’s Mailing Address: o )
WAL Cy e \‘\ e , Alberta
Postal Code: 5

This form, including any contributor information from llne"z, is a public document.
Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS: —

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less 2.5 <

2, Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name 30

and address (attach listing and amount) 2. \ > \——l Y

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributicns retumed -

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (fine 1 +2 - 3) 2\ > 23,

OTHER SOURCES: Y

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds 23D 2

8. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions &>

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign >

8. Total amount of other revenue O

9, TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) 232 2

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) 2_"( R 22 "|
Campalign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses 2 "\ 2_’L"‘|

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses . T

13. Total campaign expenses (add ines 11 and 12) 74 Z?._“( ey

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) 1o

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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-

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all aﬂaMs accurately reflect the information required under section
147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act. —

2o2L-02 - v\ 1
Date yyyy-mm-dd —~ &gnatu?i 7 Chndidate
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2025 Mayoral Campaign Expense Record - Andy McGrogan

28 August

29 August

8 September
8 September
11 September
13 September
17 September
29 September
29 September
30 September
6 October

6 October

8 October

8 October

10 October
27 October
16, 18 October
26 October
30 October
30 October
Sep-Nov
Sep-Nov

Total

Submitted by: Andy McGrogan

Vote Tracker MC
Mozar ', Calgary,
Medicine Hat Public Library Rental #25085
Medicine Hat Public Library Rental #25089
Boylan Imaging #217074

A&B Steel #675371

Medicine Hat News #41491706

Medicine Hat News #41491738, 739 &740
Rogers Communications #336917

Boylan Imaging #217926
Freedom Phone (Campaign Number)
Boylan Imaging #218205

A&B Steel #676730

Stir Stick (Video # 0112025002)

Vendo Sign Ads

Co-op Gas Card (Christmann)

Team Appreciation

Pattison Media (Radio Ads #569159-1)
Misc Expenses (Promotion items Pens etc)
Various Receipts (Christmann)

Meta Data FB

Google Boost

4

\

99.00
500.00
26.25
36.75
5183.85
68.99
167.60
1101.40
1827.00
1365.00
200.00
873.60
23.00
1000.00
551.25
100.00
646.24
2254.35
414.90
107.65
950.09
2110.44

$19,607.36



Date

26 August
26 August
28 August
28 August
29 August
29 August
6 Sept

2 Sept

6 Sept

6 Sept

6 Sept

6 Sept

6 Sept

9 Sept

9 Sep

12 Sept
12 Sep

16 Sep

17 Sep

18 Sept
20 Sept
20 Sept
22 Sep

30 Sept

2025 Mayoral Monetary Contributions Record - Andy McGrogan

Contributer
Darwin Greaves.
Craig Elder

DAAS Development
Weddingstar Inc

Robert Nicolay

Ryan Jackson Med Hat

Albert Stark . Med Hat R
Neil Maser 77 YMedHat 1 )
Adair Prouty . Med Hat e e
Wesley Smith " "ed Hat .
Waynhe Buss Med Hat e -
Dwaine Dietrich led Hat .
Lorence Wittke, . Med Hat .
Lydell Wenzel, , Med Hat

Henry Heidebrecht, Med Hat

Wes Reinheller, , Med Hat

Wayne Herman, ", Med Hat 1
Kinae Kim . , Med Hat

JVan der Sloot " » Med Hat 3
Stewart Bullin &

Debbie Pick ;, Med Hat T
GlenMotz  ____ , Med Hat i P
Randy Stober ., Med Hat

Murret Investment Inc, et wmpe —ee e sy Med Hat,

Med Hat oo
Med Hat e
, Med Hat

. Dunmore )

'ed Hat | e wo

Amount

350
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
2000
250
200
250
500
300
300
500
100
500
1500
1000
1000
500
500
250
500
250



6 Oct Bill Yuill ~ Yed Hat I 1000

8 Oct Cal Hauserman Med Hat 200
17 Oct P MacArthur, - , Med Hat 250
Total over $50 $16,700

2025 Mayoral Anonymous Contributions - Andy McGrogan
11 September 25

Total under $50 $25

2025 Mayoral Non-Monetary Contributions Record - Andy McGrogan
Date Contributer Amount

30 Oct Mozar - , Calgary 2,500
($500 honorarium, $2500 in kind web-site design and maintenance)

30 Oct Murret Investment Inc Med Hat, 174.80
(electronic sign)

30 Oct Stir Stick Inc 1ed Hat, 1,942.50
($1000 honorarium, $1942.40 in kind video graphics)

Total $4617.30

Total Monetary and Non-Monetary Contributions $21,342.30



