



Form 26 Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

ATI Coordinator 403-529-8221

580 1 Street SE **Medicine Hat** **Alberta** **T1A 8E6**

Address City or Town Province Postal Code

LOCAL JURISDICTION: City of Medicine Hat, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: 2025

Full Name of Candidate: Thomas Andrew McHrogan

Candidate's Mailing Address: Medicine Hat, Alberta

Postal Code: _____

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less 25⁰⁰

2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) 21317³⁰

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned —

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3) 21342³⁰

OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds 2882³⁶

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions 0

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign 0

8. Total amount of other revenue 0

9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) 2882³⁶

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) 24224⁶⁶

Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses 24224⁶⁶

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses 0

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) 24224⁶⁶

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) 0

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

2026-02-01

Date yyyy-mm-dd

Signature of Candidate

2025 Mayoral Campaign Expense Record - Andy McGrogan

28 August	Vote Tracker MC	99.00
29 August	Mozart ' , Calgary,	500.00
8 September	Medicine Hat Public Library Rental #25085	26.25
8 September	Medicine Hat Public Library Rental #25089	36.75
11 September	Boylan Imaging #217074	5183.85
13 September	A&B Steel #675371	68.99
17 September	Medicine Hat News #41491706	167.60
29 September	Medicine Hat News #41491738, 739 &740	1101.40
29 September	Rogers Communications #336917	1827.00
30 September	Boylan Imaging #217926	1365.00
6 October	Freedom Phone (Campaign Number)	200.00
6 October	Boylan Imaging #218205	873.60
8 October	A&B Steel #676730	23.00
8 October	Stir Stick (Video # 0112025002)	1000.00
10 October	Vendo Sign Ads	551.25
27 October	Co-op Gas Card (Christmann)	100.00
16, 18 October	Team Appreciation	646.24
26 October	Pattison Media (Radio Ads #569159-1)	2254.35
30 October	Misc Expenses (Promotion items Pens etc)	414.90
30 October	Various Receipts (Christmann)	107.65
Sep-Nov	Meta Data FB	950.09
Sep-Nov	Google Boost	2110.44
Total		\$19,607.36

Submitted by: Andy McGrogan

2025 Mayoral Monetary Contributions Record - Andy McGrogan

Date	Contributer	Amount
26 August	Darwin Greaves, Med Hat	350
26 August	Craig Elder, Med Hat	1000
28 August	DAAS Development, Med Hat	1000
28 August	Weddingstar Inc, Dunmore	500
29 August	Robert Nicolay, Med Hat	1000
29 August	Ryan Jackson, Med Hat	1000
6 Sept	Albert Stark, Med Hat	2000
2 Sept	Neil Maser, Med Hat	250
6 Sept	Adair Prouty, Med Hat	200
6 Sept	Wesley Smith, Med Hat	250
6 Sept	Wayne Buss, Med Hat	500
6 Sept	Dwaine Dietrich, Med Hat	300
6 Sept	Lorence Wittke, Med Hat	300
9 Sept	Lydell Wenzel, Med Hat	500
9 Sep	Henry Heidebrecht, Med Hat	100
12 Sept	Wes Reinheller, Med Hat	500
12 Sep	Wayne Herman, Med Hat	1500
16 Sep	Kinae Kim, Med Hat	1000
17 Sep	J Van der Sloot, Med Hat	1000
18 Sept	Stewart Bullin	500
20 Sept	Debbie Pick, Med Hat	500
20 Sept	Glen Motz, Med Hat	250
22 Sep	Randy Stober, Med Hat	500
30 Sept	Murret Investment Inc, Med Hat,	250

6 Oct	Bill Yuill	Med Hat	1000
8 Oct	Cal Hauserman	Med Hat	200
17 Oct	P MacArthur,	Med Hat	250
Total over \$50			<u>\$16,700</u>

2025 Mayoral Anonymous Contributions – Andy McGrogan

11 September			25
Total under \$50			\$25

2025 Mayoral Non-Monetary Contributions Record - Andy McGrogan

Date	Contributer	Amount
30 Oct	Mozar, Calgary (\$500 honorarium, \$2500 in kind web-site design and maintenance)	2,500
30 Oct	Murret Investment Inc (electronic sign)	174.80
30 Oct	Stir Stick Inc (\$1000 honorarium, \$1942.40 in kind video graphics)	1,942.50
Total		\$4617.30
Total Monetary and Non-Monetary Contributions		<u>\$21,342.30</u>